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BLDG:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

20927 COMMERCIAL 547 07/29/2003

HX Base Yr

13331 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 6,420 104.9996 39.90 256,158 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5400

AOF 960 150 1,440 41,943

BAS 840 100 840 24,467

BAS 3,600 100 3,600 104,857

CAN 1,800 30 540 15,729

7,200 6,420 186,995

BAS= N60 CAN= N30 W60 S30 E60$ W60 BAS= N30 W20 S42 E20 N12$
S12 AOF= W20 S48 E20 N48$ S48 E60$.

BAS 60

60

12
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60
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60

30

60
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30

20
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20

12

AOF

20

48

20

48

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 5,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,275

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 56 22 1,232.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,464

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

10,139

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 CN 0.00 0.00 4.57 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 95,970


